WMAP

Annual Planner

Home / Recruitment / Annual Planner

Sitemap W)

+ R

S

SOPHTH &L UswllwmenT GaHiTeuTenemiLILD

Tamil Nadu Public Service Commission

CELEBRATING TAMIL NADU PUBLIC
SERVICE COMMISSION

OF TRUST THROUGH TRANSPARENCY & TECHNOLOGY

= MENU

Annual Planner - Programme of Examinations - 2026

S.No. Name of the Examination

Combined Technical Services Examination (Non-Interview Posts)
Combined Civil Services Examination - | (Group | Services)
Combined Technical Services Examination (Diploma / ITI Level)
Combined Civil Services Examination - 1l (Group Il and IlA Services)

Combined Technical Services Examination (Interview Posts)

[e) IR BRI S

Combined Civil Services Examination - IV (Group IV Services)
Note :

1. This planner is tentative so as to enable the candidates to prepare themselves for the examination

Date of Notification

20.05.2026
23.06.2026
07.07.2026
11.08.2026
31.08.2026
06.10.2026

Date of Commencement of Examination

03.08.2026
06.09.2026
20.09.2026
25.10.2026
14.11.2026
20.12.2026

Publication Date : 03.12.2025

No. of Days of Examination

N N N



https://tnpsc.gov.in/Home.aspx
https://tnpsc.gov.in/English/sitemap.html
https://tnpsc.gov.in/English/screen_reader.html
https://tnpsc.gov.in/English/screen_reader.html
https://tnpsc.gov.in/tamil/annual_planner.html
https://tnpsc.gov.in/Home.aspx

