

தமிழ்



தமிழ்நாடு அரசுப் பணியாளர் தேர்வாணையம்
Tamil Nadu Public Service Commission



≡ MENU

Annual Planner

[Home](#) / [Recruitment](#) / [Annual Planner](#)

Annual Planner - Programme of Examinations - 2026

Publication Date : 03.12.2025

S.No.	Name of the Examination	Date of Notification	Date of Commencement of Examination	No. of Days of Examination
1	Combined Technical Services Examination (Non-Interview Posts)	20.05.2026	03.08.2026	7
2	Combined Civil Services Examination – I (Group I Services)	23.06.2026	06.09.2026	1
3	Combined Technical Services Examination (Diploma / ITI Level)	07.07.2026	20.09.2026	7
4	Combined Civil Services Examination – II (Group II and IIA Services)	11.08.2026	25.10.2026	1
5	Combined Technical Services Examination (Interview Posts)	31.08.2026	14.11.2026	4
6	Combined Civil Services Examination – IV (Group IV Services)	06.10.2026	20.12.2026	1

Note :

1. This planner is tentative so as to enable the candidates to prepare themselves for the examination